FE
AT
U
R
ES
D
IM
EN

Max
Torque
(oz-in)
Stages
Backlash
Maximum
 (arcmin)
L1
Length
(mm)
L2
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs)
GBPNR-1201-CS-003-xxxxx-yyy 3 11328 18112 1 <12 250 74 27.8
GBPNR-1201-CS-004-xxxxx-yyy 4 14864 23792 1 <12 250 74 27.8
GBPNR-1201-CS-005-xxxxx-yyy 5 18400 29440 1 <12 250 74 27.8
GBPNR-1201-CS-008-xxxxx-yyy 8 16992 27184 1 <12 250 74 27.8
GBPNR-1202-CS-009-xxxxx-yyy 9 29728 47568 2 <16 277 101 32.2
GBPNR-1202-CS-012-xxxxx-yyy 12 36816 58906 2 <16 277 101 32.2
GBPNR-1202-CS-015-xxxxx-yyy 15 32560 52112 2 <16 277 101 32.2
GBPNR-1202-CS-016-xxxxx-yyy 16 36816 58906 2 <16 277 101 32.2
GBPNR-1202-CS-020-xxxxx-yyy 20 36816 58906 2 <16 277 101 32.2
GBPNR-1202-CS-025-xxxxx-yyy 25 32560 52112 2 <16 277 101 32.2
GBPNR-1202-CS-032-xxxxx-yyy 32 36816 58906 2 <16 277 101 32.2
GBPNR-1202-CS-040-xxxxx-yyy 40 32560 52112 2 <16 277 101 32.2
GBPNR-1202-CS-064-xxxxx-yyy 64 16992 27184 2 <16 277 101 32.2
GBPNR-1203-CS-060-xxxxx-yyy 60 36816 58906 3 <18 304 128 36.6
GBPNR-1203-CS-080-xxxxx-yyy 80 36816 58906 3 <18 304 128 36.6
GBPNR-1203-CS-100-xxxxx-yyy 100 36816 58906 3 <18 304 128 36.6
GBPNR-1203-CS-120-xxxxx-yyy 120 32560 52112 3 <18 304 128 36.6
GBPNR-1203-CS-160-xxxxx-yyy 160 36816 58906 3 <18 304 128 36.6
GBPNR-1203-CS-200-xxxxx-yyy 200 32560 52112 3 <18 304 128 36.6
GBPNR-1203-CS-256-xxxxx-yyy 256 36816 58906 3 <18 304 128 36.6
GBPNR-1203-CS-320-xxxxx-yyy 320 32560 52112 3 <18 304 128 36.6
GBPNR-1203-CS-512-xxxxx-yyy 512 16992 27184 3 <18 304 128 36.6
Radial Load: 449 lbs - Force Axial Load: 629 lbs - Force
Operating Temperature: -25° C - 90°C Noise Level: 75 dB
Maximum Input Speed: 6,500 RPM Design Life: 20,000 hours
Efficiency: 88% - 94% IP Rating: IP 54 / 55